
24-DES-ITBPW-473 Courts-Police Building 4th floor renova�on at 1425 N Courthouse Building 4th Floor 

SITE VISIT ATTENDANCE SHEET for January 30, 2024 at 11 a.m. and February 1, 2024 at 2 p.m. 

 

 

Name Firm Contact
Mohit Kohli Constructure Inc. mkohli@c-gc.com
Osmar Lopez Barco Inc Osmar@barcoent.com
Matt Weldon MID ATLANTIC CONTRACTING, INC. mweldon@midatlanticcontracting.com
Cristian Perez PCS, Inc. cperez@powercomponentsystems.com
Matthew Stocker ACECO mstocker@acecoworld.com
Roberto Avalos Avalcon LLC Ravalos@avalconllc.com
Mariama Secka Boston Environmental and Contracting INC. msecka@bostonenvinc.com
Jon Quintanilla TMG
Sam Treasure TMG streasure@tmgworld.net
Kellen Seaman TMG kseaman@tmgworld.net
Adan Trejo Elevation Flooring & Design   adan@elevationflooring.com
Kenny Kim Step 1 Real Estate Services kenny.kim@step1enter.com
Chris Smith Step 1 Real Estate Services christopher.smith@step1enter.com
Scott Page F.H.Paschen spage@fhpaschen.com
Andrea Einstoss LANDIVAR & ASSOCIATES, LLC andrea@landivarassociates.com
Richard Parada JP Construction richardp@jpconstinc.com
Marcel RZJames Const
Scott McCallister Retro smcallister@retroenvironmental.com
Charles Lemmon RASco Inc. tlemmon@rascoengineers.com


